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First name
JAMES
BRANDON
Mark
Omar
RICHARD
John
Bradley
Dave
Steven
Charles
Alan
Kurtis
Warren
Larry
Paul

Last name
GILMORE
FLORER
Spina
Pacheco
SCHULTZ
Williams
Kuiper
Elton
Hoover
Disney
McMurray
McMurray
Robertson
Graham
Boyer

March of the Fallen
75 Lbs + Race Results
March 26, 2016

Bib

38

64
65
156
62
300
68
58
125
37
139
241
242

Time
0:57:35
1:20:25
1:20:27
1:20:28
1:20:28
1:24:11
1:24:12
1:25:07
1:29:11
1:38:20
1:39:18
1:39:18
1:39:23
1:42:33
1:46:51



